

## Van Alstyne Athletic Booster Club

## Membership Form 2018-2019

The Van Alstyne Athletic Booster Club is an organization formed to provide encouragement and support for the student athletic activities of Van Alstyne ISD. Open meetings are held monthly and volunteers are requested for each sport. Membership levels are renewable annually and run from July 1 through June 30 of each year. Each membership constitutes one vote. Senior Scholarship eligibility requirements include VAABC membership by December 31, 2018 and the specified volunteer hours within the concession stand, Paw Shop or anything VAABC sponsored. These volunteer hours can be done by the student athlete or their parent.

	Member Information	
Name	Phone Email	(check box for email updates)
	1200	
		/
Address		
City		
Student Name	Grade Sport(s)	<i>A</i> //
Student Name	Grade Sport(s)	//
Student Name	GradeSport(s)	//
Student Name	Grade Sport(s)	
	Membership Levels	
Check One		
☐ VAISD Teacher / Faculty		\$10.00
<ul><li>□ VAISD Teacher / Faculty</li><li>□ White Member</li></ul>	VAABC Decal	\$25.00
☐ VAISD Teacher / Faculty	VAABC Decal VAABC Decal and	•
<ul><li>□ VAISD Teacher / Faculty</li><li>□ White Member</li><li>□ Blue Member</li></ul>	VAABC Decal VAABC Decal and One exclusive VAABC cap or visor	\$25.00 \$50.00
<ul><li>□ VAISD Teacher / Faculty</li><li>□ White Member</li></ul>	VAABC Decal VAABC Decal and One exclusive VAABC cap or visor VAABC Decal,	\$25.00
<ul><li>□ VAISD Teacher / Faculty</li><li>□ White Member</li><li>□ Blue Member</li></ul>	VAABC Decal VAABC Decal and One exclusive VAABC cap or visor	\$25.00 \$50.00 \$175.00

Van Alstyne Athletic Booster Club to PO Box 1776, Van Alstyne, TX 75495. For questions, please contact Amy Caldwell at 940-594-3682 or membership@vaabc.org

Amount Received:	Cash	Check #	_Credit	By:	Date:	Pass #'s